
Diamond Core Bits      

Speed Bits         

 Div. of Scott Electric   •   412-605-2992 (#Direct)      For Heavy Reinforced Concrete     

SUPREME, HD - ZZ TURBO SEGMENT 8.0mm (.315") Segment Height, 14" Useable Length

Wet Use

UPGRADE TO SPEED

• Combination Turbo
Segmented Diamond
provides aggressive, x-fast
cutting than the standard
segmented rim

• High Diamond
Concentration +
Combination Turbo-
Segment = X-Faster
Cutting + Superior Life —
through a wide range of
concrete hardness and
reinforcement

• Used by mechanical
contractors nationwide
who drill 100's of holes
daily

• Hard Concrete, Brick,
Reinforced Concrete -
Heavy Rebar with High
Aggregate Content

• Laser welded.

* Segmented Rim, Turbo Segment
  Not Available.

CB03414S*
CB07814S*
CB10014Z

CB11814Z
CB11414Z
CB13814Z

CB11214Z
CB15814Z
CB13414Z
CB17814Z

CB20014Z
CB21414Z
CB21214Z
CB23414Z

CB30014Z
CB31414Z
CB31214Z

CB40014Z
CB41414Z
CB41214Z

CB50014Z
CB51414Z
CB51214Z

CB6004Z
CB61414Z
CB61214Z

CB70014Z
CB80014Z
CB90014Z

CB100014Z
CB110014Z
CB120014Z

CB130014Z
CB140014Z
CB160014Z

3/4" x .125 x 1-1/4-7
7/8" x .125 x 1-1/4-7
1"  x .125 x 1-1/4"-7

1-1/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7
1-1/4" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7
1-3/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7

1-1/2" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7
1-5/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7
1-3/4" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7
1-7/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7

2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
2-1/4"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
2-1/2"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
2-3/4" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7

3"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
3-1/4"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
3-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7

4"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
4-1/4"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
4-1/2"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7

5"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
5-1/4"  x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
5-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7

6" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
6-1/4"" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7
6-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7

7" x .165 x 1-1/4"-7
8" x .165 x 1-1/4"-7
9" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7

10" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7
11" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7
12" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7

13" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7
14" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7
16" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7

$  50.29
$  51.84
$  54.91

$  56.95
$  63.99
$  66.55

$   68.46
$  74.19
$  75.77
$  91.64

$  93.59
$  97.64
$101.58
$116.68

$131.19
$137.28
$152.53

$162.71
$167.84
$183.06

$203.40
$222.55
$223.71

$244.04
$249.82
$274.57

$289.96
$325.42
$366.09

$411.82
$477.97
$513.55

$600.00
$629.42
$770.00


