

## Diamond Core Bits Speed Bits

For Heavy Reinforced Concrete

## SUPREME, HD - ZZ TURBO SEGMENT

## 8.0mm (.315") Segment Height, 14" Useable Length

	UPGRADE TO SPEED	CB03414S* CB07814S* CB10014Z	3/4" x .125 x 1-1/4-7 7/8" x .125 x 1-1/4-7 1" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7	\$ 50.29 \$ 51.84 \$ 54.91
	Combination Turbo     Segmented Diamond     provides aggressive, x-fast	CB11814Z CB11414Z CB13814Z	1-1/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7 1-1/4" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7 1-3/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7	\$ 56.95 \$ 63.99 \$ 66.55
	<ul> <li>cutting than the standard segmented rim</li> <li>High Diamond Concentration +</li> </ul>	CB11214Z CB15814Z CB13414Z CB17814Z	1-1/2" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7 1-5/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7 1-3/4" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7 1-7/8" x .125 x 1-1/4"-7	\$ 68.46 \$ 74.19 \$ 75.77 \$ 91.64
	Combination Turbo- Segment = X-Faster Cutting + Superior Life — through a wide range of	CB20014Z CB21414Z CB21214Z	2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 2-1/4" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 2-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7	\$ 93.59 \$ 97.64 \$101.58
Wet Use	concrete hardness and reinforcement	CB23414Z CB30014Z	2-3/4" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 3" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7	\$116.68 \$131.19
	Used by mechanical contractors nationwide	CB31414Z CB31214Z	3-1/4" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 3-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7	\$137.28 \$152.53
	who drill 100's of holes daily	CB40014Z CB41414Z CB41214Z	4" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 4-1/4" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 4-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7	\$162.71 \$167.84 \$183.06
	Hard Concrete, Brick, Reinforced Concrete - Heavy Rebar with High	CB50014Z	5" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7	\$203.40
	Aggregate Content     Laser welded.	CB51414Z CB51214Z	5-1/4" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 5-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7	\$222.55 \$223.71
		CB6004Z CB61414Z CB61214Z	6" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 6-1/4"" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7 6-1/2" x .145 x 1-1/4"-7	\$244.04 \$249.82 \$274.57
		CB70014Z CB80014Z CB90014Z	7" x .165 x 1-1/4"-7 8" x .165 x 1-1/4"-7 9" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7	\$289.96 \$325.42 \$366.09
		CB100014Z CB110014Z CB120014Z	10" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7 11" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7 12" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7	\$411.82 \$477.97 \$513.55
		CB130014Z CB140014Z CB160014Z	13" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7 14" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7 16" x .187 x 1-1/4"-7	\$600.00 \$629.42 \$770.00
	* Segmented Rim, Turbo Segment Not Available.			